
[SERVICES] [ CONTACT]

RÉSERVATION
01 34 89 38 36

INFORMATIONS POUR VOS ÉVÈNEMENTS

latableduliberty@mouratoglou.com

 2 ROUTE DE THIVERVAL, 78850 THIVERVAL-GRIGNON

[ CARTE DES VINS ]

LA CAVE LA CAVE  
DU LIBERTY DU LIBERTY

DU LUNDI AU DIMANCHE
12:00 - 14:30



VINS ROSÉ

2023 22Sonnenta       
Nielluciecio, Syrah, Vermentuno 

Rozy
Pinot meunier, Chardonnay

Fantastiques Cru Classé
Grenache, Cinsault, Rolle

10Sonnenta   
Vin de Corse

VINS BLANC BOURGOGNE

2022

2018

2022

2019

2021

22

29

 36

82

87

Bourgogne Aligoté       
Chardonnay

Chablis « La Sereine »
Chardonnay

Mercurey
Chardonnay

Meursault
Chardonnay

Chassagne - Montrachet 1er Cru
Chardonnay

10

17

 24

70

75

SUR PLACE À EMPORTER

Domaine de Buxy  
 

La Chablisienne

Domaine Narjoux Normand

Albert Bichot

Capuano Ferreri Morgeot

VINS BLANC DE LA LOIRE

2022 29Sancerre « Les Pierris »
Sauvignon

17Roger Champault 

2022 35Pouilly - Fumé
Sauvignon

23Domaines des Terres 

VINS BLANC DU ROUSSILLON 

2021 30Equinoxe 
Sauvignon, Viognier

18Domaine de l’Arjolle 

VINS BLANC ETRANGER 

2022 34Esk Valley
Sauvignon ( Nouvelle - Zélande )

22Hawkes Bay 

VINS BLANC D’EXCEPTIONS

2022 142Sauternes « Barsac »
Sémillon

130Château Climens

2019 152La Moutonne « Monopole »
Chardonnay

140Albert Bichot

2016 282Sauternes 
Sémillon

270Château d’Yquem 

37.5cl

CHAMPAGNES D’EXCEPTIONS

2013 212Don Pérignon Vintage
Pinot noir, Pinot meunier, Chardonnay

Bollinger « La Grande Année »
Pinot noir, Chardonnay

Louis Roederer « Cristal » Magnum
Pinot noir, Chardonnay

200

VINS EFFERVECENTS

N.M 31Borgo Palazzi Extra Dry 
Glera

Jacquart « Mosaïque » Brut 
Chardonnay, Pinot noir, Pinot meunier

Deutz Classic Brut
Pinot noir, Pinot meunier, Chardonnay

Deutz Rosé Brut 
Pinot noir

19

SUR PLACE À EMPORTER

VINS ROUGE BEAUJOLAIS 

2022

2018

22

24

Moulin à Vent  
Gamay

Saint Amour
Gamay

10

12

Bois de la Salle 

Cave Lamartine

VINS ROUGE DE LA LOIRE

2022 22Saumur Champigny 
Cabernet Franc 

10Château du Bellay

2018 24Reuilly
Pinot Noir

12Denis Jamain

2022 26Chinon
Cabernet Franc 

14Clos de la Lysardière

2021 30Sancerre « Les Pierris »
Pinot Noir

18Roger Champault

VINS ROUGE BOURGOGNE 

2021 39Mercurey 
Pinot Noir

27Domaine Narjoux

2017 51Marsannay
Pinot Noir

39Olivier Guyot

2019 66Nuit Saint Georges
Cabernet Franc 

54Albert Bichot

2021 64Pommard 
Pinot Noir

52Capuano Ferreri

VINS ROUGE VALLÉE DU RHONE

2022 31Crozes - Hermitage
Grenache, Syrah

19Domaine Chapoutier

2020 43Chatêauneuf du pape
Grenache,Syrah,Mourvédre, Cinsault

31Domaine Fontavin Trigolies

2022 89Côte Rotie Quatuor 
Syrah, Viognier

77Domaine Chapoutier 

VINS ROUGE D’EXCEPTIONS

2020 192Echezeaux Grand Cru
Pinot Noir

180

2017 218Clos - De - La - Roche Grand Cru 
Pinot Noir

206

VINS ROUGE DU LANGEDOC - ROUSILLON

2017 27Côtes du Rousillon Villages
Grenache, Mourvèdre, Syrah

15

2020 33Paradoxe 
Grenache, Syrah, Merlot,
Cabernet Sauvignon

21Domaine De l’Arjolle

VINS ROUGE ETRANGER

2022 26Schola Sarmenti 
Salento (Italie)

14

2021 . WoodHeaven
zinfandel

. 

Albert Bichot 
Domaine du Clos Franc

Albert Bichot

Roccamora

Château Les Pins

SUR PLACE À EMPORTER SUR PLACE À EMPORTER

2020 26Saint-Emilion Grand Cru
Cabernet Franc, Merlot 

14Baron Boutisse 

2019 29Pessac - Leognan 
Cabernet - Sauvignon, Merlot 

17Château Coucheroy 

2022 32Saint - Estèphe « Le Boscq »
Cabernet Franc, Merlot

20Château Le Bosq

2019 34Moulis - En - Médoc
Cabernet - Sauvignon, Merlot 

22Oscar De Brillette 

2019 51Saint-Emilion Grand Cru
Cabernet Franc, Merlot 

39Château Cheval Noir 

2018 65Margaux 
Cabernet - Sauvignon, Merlot 

53Château Desmirail

VINS ROUGE BORDEAUX  

N.M

N.M

N.M

Château des Marguerites
Côte de Provence

Domaine Brial
Côte Catalanes

2023

2014

2015

282

382  370

270

36

24 12

24

42

47

50

30

35

38


